
Name of the Company : BANK OF MAHARASHTRA

31-Dec-2021Quarter Ended 
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 532525 /EQUITY

Table(I)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

 Number of
shareholders

Total no. of
SharesCategory

Code
Category and name of Shareholders No. of

Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise
encumbered

No. of fully
paid
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up
equity shares 
held

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository
Receipts

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957)

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities

No of  voting
 Rights

Class
eg:
X

Cla
ss
eg:
Y

To
ta
l

Tot
al as
a %
of(
A+B+
C)

No. of 
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)

Shareholding , 
   as 
  a % 
 assuming
 full 
 conversion
 of convertible
ssecurities (
 as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital)

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

(A)

(C)

(C1)

(B)

(C2)

Promoter & Promoter Group 

Public

Non  Promoter- Non Public 

Shares underlying DRs 

Shares held by Employee Trusts 

1 6122627927   90.9684

NA NA

NA

NA
367604 607868520    9.0316

0 0

6122627927

607868520

0 0

601301388

6122627927

Total 367605 6730496447  100.00006730496447 6723929315

As a 
% of To
tal shr
held

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

0 0

0 0

2055588442   33.5736

2055588442   30.5414

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII) (XIII)

(XIV)

6122627927

607868420

6730496347

6122627927

607868420

6730496347

  90.9684

   9.0316

 100.0000

0     .0000

Prepared by MCS Share Transfer Agent Ltd.



Name Of The Company : BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
31-Dec-2021

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Quarter Ended 

A Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

1 Indian

a

b

c

d

e

Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family

Central Government/ State Government(s)

Bodies Corporate

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Any Other (Specify)

0

1

0

0

0

 Number of
shareholders

0

6122627927

0

0

0

Total no. of
Shares

0

6122627927

0

0

0

    .0000

  90.9685

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

1 6122627927Sub Total (A)(1)  :

Category
Code

Categoryand name  of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

0

0

0

0

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise
encumbered

0    .0000

No. of fully
paid
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up
equity shares 
held

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository
Receipts

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957)

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities
No of  voting
 Rights

Class
eg:
X

Cla
ss
eg:

To
ta
l

Tot
al as
a %
of(

A+B+
C)

No. of 
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)

Shareholding
as a %
assuming
full conversion
 of 
convertible
securities
( as a
percentage
 of   diluted
share   capital)

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

PAN

0

6122627927

0

0

0

0

2055588442

0

0

0

    .0000

  33.5736

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

  90.9685 61226279276122627927

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

2055588442 33.0297

0

6122627927

0

0

0

6122627927

0

6122627927

0

0

0

6122627927

    .0000

  90.9685

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

  90.9685

0

0

0

0

0



Name Of The Company : BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
31-Dec-2021

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Quarter Ended 

A Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

2 Foreign

a

b

c

d

e

Individuals (Non Resident Indians / Foreign Individuals)

Bodies Corporate

Institutions

Qualified Foreign Investor

Any Other ( Specify )

0

0

0

0

0

 Number of
shareholders

0

0

0

0

0

Total no. of
Shares

0

0

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

0 0

6122627927 6122627927Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1) + (A)(2)  :

Category
Code

Categoryand name  of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

Sub Total (A)(2)  :

0

0

0

0

0

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise
encumbered

0

0    .0000

   .0000

   .0000

   .0000

   .0000

   .0000

No. of fully
paid
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up
equity shares 
held

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository
Receipts

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957)

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities
No of  voting
 Rights

Class
eg:
X

Cla
ss
eg:

To
ta
l

Tot
al as
a %
of(

A+B+
C)

No. of 
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)

Shareholding
as a %
assuming
full conversion
 of 
convertible
securities
( as a
percentage
 of   diluted
share   capital)

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

1

PAN

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000 00

6122627927

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

  90.9685

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

00

2055588442   33.57

0

0

0

0

0

0

6122627927

0

0

0

0

0

0

6122627927

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

  90.9685

0

0

0

0

0



Name Of The Company : BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
31-Dec-2021

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Quarter Ended 

B Public Shareholding

1 Institutions

a

b

c

d

e

f

Mutual Funds/UTI

Venture Capital Funds

Alternate Investment Funds

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

Foreign Portfolio Investors

Financial Institutions/ Banks

9

0

0

0

28

8

 Number of
shareholders

5140610

0

0

0

8232737

36399598

Total no. of
Shares

5140610

0

0

0

8232737

36399598

    .0764

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .1223

    .5408

Category
Code

Categoryand name  of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise
encumbered

No. of fully
paid
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up
equity shares 
held

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository
Receipts

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957)

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities
No of  voting
 Rights

Class
eg:
X

Cla
ss
eg:

To
ta
l

Tot
al as
a %
of(

A+B+
C)

No. of 
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)

Shareholding
as a %
assuming
full conversion
 of 
convertible
securities
( as a
percentage
 of   diluted
share   capital)

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

PAN

5140610

0

0

0

8232737

36399598

0

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

5140610

0

0

0

8232737

36399598

5140610

0

0

0

8232737

36399598

    .0764

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .1223

    .5408

0

0

0

0

0

0



Name Of The Company : BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
31-Dec-2021

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Quarter Ended 

B Public Shareholding

1

2

Institutions

Central Govt/State Govt(s)/ POI

g

h

i

a

Insurance Companies

Provident Funds/ Pension Funds

Any Other (specify)

GOVT.

4

0

0

0

 Number of
shareholders

207532738

0

0

0

Total no. of
Shares

207532738

0

0

0

   3.0835

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

49

0

257305683

0

Category
Code

Categoryand name  of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

Sub Total (B)(2)  :

Sub Total (B)(1)  :

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise
encumbered

No. of fully
paid
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up
equity shares 
held

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository
Receipts

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957)

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities
No of  voting
 Rights

Class
eg:
X

Cla
ss
eg:

To
ta
l

Tot
al as
a %
of(

A+B+
C)

No. of 
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)

Shareholding
as a %
assuming
full conversion
 of 
convertible
securities
( as a
percentage
 of   diluted
share   capital)

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA 206575801    3.0693

PAN

AAACL0582H

207532738

0

0

0

206575801

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

   3.8230

    .0000

257305683

0

257305683

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

206575801

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

207532738

0

0

0

257305683

0

206575801

207532738

0

0

0

257305683

0

206575801

   3.0835

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

   3.0693

   3.8230

    .0000

0

0

0

0

0

    .0000



Name Of The Company : BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
31-Dec-2021

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Quarter Ended 

B Public Shareholding

3 Non-Institutions

a

b

c

d

e

Individuals

NBFCs registered with RBI

Employee Trust

Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)

Any Other (specify)

i

ii

363109

1798

0

0

0

0

 Number of
shareholders

217081739

100528629

0

0

0

0

Total no. of
Shares

211229053

100478783

0

0

0

0

   3.2253

   1.4936

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

Category
Code

Categoryand name  of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise
encumbered

No. of fully
paid
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up
equity shares 
held

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository
Receipts

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957)

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities
No of  voting
 Rights

Class
eg:
X

Cla
ss
eg:

To
ta
l

Tot
al as
a %
of(

A+B+
C)

No. of 
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)

Shareholding
as a %
assuming
full conversion
 of 
convertible
securities
( as a
percentage
 of   diluted
share   capital)

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

PAN

217081739

100528629

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

217081739

100528629

0

0

0

0

217081739

100528629

0

0

0

0

   3.2253

   1.4936

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

0

0

0

0

0

0



Name Of The Company : BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
31-Dec-2021

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Quarter Ended 

B Public Shareholding

3 Non-Institutions

i Any Other (specify)
i

ii

iii

iv

v

vi

vii

955

1683

9

0

0

1

0

 Number of
shareholders

23401590

8688344

862435

0

0

100

0

Total no. of
Shares

23252990

8172344

862435

0

0

100

0

    .3477

    .1291

    .0128

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

367555 350562837

607868520 601301388

Category
Code

Categoryand name  of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1) + (B)(2)+(B)(3)  :

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise
encumbered

No. of fully
paid
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up
equity shares 
held

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository
Receipts

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957)

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities
No of  voting
 Rights

Class
eg:
X

Cla
ss
eg:

To
ta
l

Tot
al as
a %
of(

A+B+
C)

No. of 
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)

Shareholding
as a %
assuming
full conversion
 of 
convertible
securities
( as a
percentage
 of   diluted
share   capital)

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

367604

PAN

23401590

8688344

862435

0

0

100

0

0

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

Other Bodies Corporate

Non Resident Individual

Trust

Cooperative Societies

Educational Institutions

OCB

Foreign Companies

   5.2085Sub Total (B)(3)  : 343995705350562837

607868520

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

   9.0315

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

0     .0000

0     .00

23401490

8688344

862435

0

0

100

0

350562737

607868420

23401490

8688344

862435

0

0

100

0

350562737

607868420

    .3477

    .1291

    .0128

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

   5.2085

   9.0315

0

0

0

0

0

0

0



Name Of The Company : BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
31-Dec-2021

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Quarter Ended 

367605 6730496447 6723929315 100.0000Total (A) + (B)  :    .000006730496447 2055588442 30.54146730496347 6730496347  100.0000



Name Of The Company : BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
31-Dec-2021Quarter Ended 

Table (IV)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

GRAND TOTAL (A) + (B) + (C) 367605 6730496447 6723929315 100.0000

Prepared By MCS Share Transfer Agent Ltd.

   .00000

0

0

 Number of
shareholders

Total no. of
SharesCategory

Code Category of Shareholders
No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise
encumbered

No. of fully
paid
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up
equity shares 
held

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository
Receipts

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957)

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities

No of  voting
 Rights

Class
eg:
X

Cla
ss
eg:
Y

To
ta
l

Tot
al as
a %
of(
A+B+
C)

No. of Shares
 Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)

Shareholding , as
a% assuming 
full conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital)

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

6730496447

Non-Promoter Non-Public

Non-Promoter Non-Public

0

0

0

0

Custodian/DR Holder

Employee Benefit Trust

0 0 0

1

2

C

 Total Non- Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2): 

PAN

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI) (XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

2055588442   30.5414

0

0

0

0

0 0


