Table(I)- Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Name of the Company: BANK OF MAHARASHTRA

	e, Name of the scrip, class of security: 532525		/EQUITY	7													
Qı	uarter Ended 31-Dec-2021																
Category Code	Category and name of Shareholders	Number of shareholders	paid up equity	No. of Partly paid-up equity shares held	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts	Total no. of Shares	Shareholding as % of total no. or shares (calculated as per SCRR,	held in each securities No of voting	n class of (IX)		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	assuming	No of Loo in shares		Number of pledged or otherwise encumbered		No. of Shares held in Dematerali sed
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)=IV+V+ VI	1957) As a % of (A+B+C2) (VIII)		Cla To ss ta eg 1 Y	Tot al as a % of( A+B+ C)	securities (including Warrants)	conversion of convertible ssecurities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital)	No (a)	As a % of To tal shr held	(XIII No (a)	As a % of To tal shr held	form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	6122627927			6122627927	90.9684	6122627927	6122627927	90.9684		(XI)	2055588442	33.5736	0	0	6122627927
(B)	Public	367604	607868520			607868520	9.0316	607868420	607868420	9.0316			0	.0000		NA	601301388
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public															NA.	
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs	(	o o			0	NA									NA	0
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts																
	Total	367605	6730496447			6730496447	7 100.0000	6730496347	6730496347	100.0000	)		2055588442	30.5414	0	0	6723929315

Prepared by MCS Share Transfer Agent Ltd.

Name Of The Company: BANK OF MAHARASHTRA

	-		Quarter E	≟nded	31-Dec-2	-2021		-										
Category Code (I)	Categoryand name of Shareholders  (II)	PAN (III)	shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up	underlying	Shares	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)	held in each c securities No of voting Rights	class of (X)	Tot al as a % off (A+B+ C)	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants)	g full conversion of convertible	in shar	f Locked ares  XIII)  As a % of To tal shr held	Number of pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIV)	r : ed	No. of Shares held in Dematerali sed form
A 1	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group Indian						'										'	
a	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family		0	0			0	.0000	0		0.0000			C	0000.000	1	0000.	0
b	Central Government/ State Government(s)		1	6122627927			6122627927	90.9685	6122627927	7 6122627927	90.9685	;	2	2055588442	2 33.5736	,		6122627927
С	Bodies Corporate		0	0			0	.0000	0		0000.			0	0 .0000	(	0000.	0
d	Financial Institutions/ Banks		0	0			0	.0000	0		0000.			0	0 .0000	(	0000.	0
e	Any Other (Specify)		0	0			0	.0000	0	(	0.0000			0	0 .0000	(	.0000	0
	Sub Total (A)(1):		1	6122627927			6122627927	90.9685	6122627927	6122627927	90.9685		2	2055588442	33.0297	(	0 .0000	6122627927
		4														-		<u> </u>

Table(II) & (III)- Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Name Of The Company: BANK OF MAHARASHTRA

			Quarter E	inded	31-Dec-2	2021												
Category Code	Categoryand name of Shareholders  (II)	PAN	Number of shareholders	up equity Shares	paid-up equity shares held	underlying Depository Receipts	Total no. of Shares	per SCRR,	Number of Von held in each securities No of voting Rights	class of (X)	Tot al as	Underlying Outstanding convertible	full conversion of	in shar	Locked res	Number of pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIV)		No. of Shares held in Dematerali
A	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)=IV+V+ VI	(VIII)	1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)	eg:	Cla To ss ta eg: 1	a % of( A+B+ C)	securities (including Warrants) (XI)	convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)	No (a)	As a % of To tal shr held	No (a)	As a % of To tal shr held	form (XV)
2	Foreign																	
a	Individuals (Non Resident Indians / Foreign Individuals)		0	0			0	.0000	0	(	.0000			0	.0000	0	.0000	0
b	Bodies Corporate		0	0			0	.0000	0	(	.0000			0	.0000	0	.0000	0
С	Institutions		0	0			0	.0000	0	(	.0000			0	.0000	0	.0000	0
d	Qualified Foreign Investor		0	0			0	.0000	0	(	.0000			0	.0000	0	.0000	0
e	Any Other ( Specify )		0	0			0	.0000	0	(	.0000			0	.0000	0	.0000	0
Total S	$Sub\ Total\ (A)(2)\ :$ thareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)$		0	0 6122627927			0 6122627927	.0000 90.9685	0 6122627927	6122627927	90.9685		0	205558844	2 33.57	0	.0000	6122627927
			1															

Name Of The Company: BANK OF MAHARASHTRA

			Quarter E	nded	31-Dec-	2021												
Category Code	Categoryand name of Shareholders  (II)	PAN (III)	Number of shareholders (IV)	paid up equity	paid-up	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VII)=IV+V+	Total no. of Shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	Number of Vo held in each of securities No of voting Rights	class of (X)	Tot al as	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	full conversion	in shar	Locked res	Number of Sh pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIV)	ares	No. of Shares held in Dematerali sed form
						VI	(VIII)	As a % of (A+B+C2) (IX)	eg:	Cla To ss ta eg: 1	a % of( A+B+ C)	(including Warrants) (XI)	convertines (as a percentage of diluted share capital)	No (a)	As a % of To tal shr held	(a)	As a % of To tal shr held	(XV)
B 1	Public Shareholding Institutions																	
a	Mutual Funds/UTI																	
			9	5140610			5140610	.0764	5140610	5140610	.0764			0	.0000		.0000	5140610
b	Venture Capital Funds		0	0			0	.0000	0		.0000				.0000		.0000	o
С	Alternate Investment Funds		0	0			0	.0000	0		.0000			0	.0000		.0000	o
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		0	0			0	.0000	0		.0000			0	.0000		.0000	0
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors		28	8232737			8232737	.1223	8232737	823273	.1223			0	.0000		.0000	8232737
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks		8	36399598			36399598	.5408	36399598	36399598	.5408			0	.0000		.0000	36399598
	'		•															

Name O	f The Company: BANK OF MAHARASHTRA																	
			Quarter I	Ended	31-Dec-	-2021										-	-	
Category Code	Categoryand name of Shareholders	PAN	Number of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity Shares	No. of Partly paid-up equity shares held	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts	Total no. of Shares	Shareholding as % of total no. o shares (calculated as per SCRR,	held in each securities No of voting	class of (X)	Tot	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	full conversion	in sha		Number of pledged or otherwise encumbered		No. of Shares held in Dematerali sed
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)=IV+V+ VI		1957) As a % of	Rights		al as a %	securities (including	convertible		(III) As a	(XIV)		form
						VI	(VIII)	(A+B+C2)	eg:	Cla To ss ta eg: 1	of( A+B+ C)	(XI)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)	No (a)	% of To tal shr held	No (a)	As a % of To tal shr held	(XV)
В	Public Shareholding																	
1	Institutions																	
90	Insurance Companies		4	207532738			207532738	3.0835	207532738	207532738	3.0835			0	.0000		.0000	207532738
	LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	AAACL0582H		206575801			206575801	3.0693	206575801	206575801	3.0693			(	.0000			206575801
h	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds		0	0			0	.0000	0	(	.0000			0	.0000		.0000	0
i	Any Other (specify)		0	0			0	.0000	0	(	.0000			0	.0000		.0000	0
2	Sub Total (B)(1) : Central Govt/State Govt(s)/ POI		49	257305683			257305683	3.8230	257305683	257305683	3.8230			0	.0000			257305683
a	GOVT.		0	0			0	.0000	0		.0000			(	.0000		.0000	0
	Sub Total (B)(2) :		0	0			0	.0000	0	(	.0000			0	.0000			0
				ı	1	1	1		1	1		1			<u> </u>	+		

Name Of The Company: BANK OF MAHARASHTRA

			Quarter E	inded	31-Dec-	2021												
Category Code (I)	Categoryand name of Shareholders  (II)	PAN (III)	Number of shareholders (IV)	paid up equity	No. of Partly paid-up equity shares held (VI)	underlying Depository Receipts (VII)=IV+V+	Total no. of Shares	per SCRR, 1957)	Number of V held in each securities No of voting Rights	class of (X)	Tot al as a %	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	full conversion of convertible	in shar	III)	Number of S pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIV)	Shares	No. of Shares held in Dematerali sed form
						VI	(VIII)	As a % of (A+B+C2) (IX)	Class eg: X	Cla To ss ta eg: 1	off( A+B+ C)	(including Warrants) (XI)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)  (XII)	No (a)	As a % of To tal shr held	No (a)	As a % of To tal shr held	(XV)
В	Public Shareholding																	
3	Non-Institutions																	
i	Individuals Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.		363109	217081739			217081739	3.2253	217081739	217081739	3.2253			0	.0000		.0000	211229053
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.		1798	100528629			100528629	1.4936	100528629	100528629	1.4936			0	.0000		.0000	100478783
b	NBFCs registered with RBI		0	0			0	.0000	0		.0000			C	.0000		.0000	0
С	Employee Trust		0	0			0	.0000	0		.0000			0	.0000		.0000	0
d	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)		0	0			0	.0000	0		.0000			0	.0000		.0000	0
e	Any Other (specify)		0	0			0	.0000	0		.0000			0	.0000		.0000	0
							1			- 1	•		-			-		-

	, (,,								$\overline{}$		$\overline{}$	$\overline{}$					$\overline{}$	
Name O	Of The Company: BANK OF MAHARASHTRA																	
			Quarter E	inded	31-Dec-	-2021												'
Category Code	, Categoryand name of Shareholders	PAN	Number of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity Shares	paid-up	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts	Total no. of Shares	% of total no. of shares	f held in each of securities No of voting	class of (X)		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	g full conversion	in shar	res	Number of S pledged or otherwise encumbered		No. of Shares held in Dematerali sed
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)=IV+V+		1957)	Rights	ļ	al as a %	securities	convertible		(III)	(XIV)		form
						VI	(VIII)	As a % of (A+B+C2) (IX)	eg:	Cla To ss ta eg: 1	a % of( A+B+ C)	(including Warrants) (XI)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)	No (a)	As a % of To tal shr held		As a % of To tal shr held	(XV)
В	Public Shareholding		'						'									,
3	Non-Institutions	1	1 '						'	[ ]								, [!
i	Any Other (specify) Other Bodies Corporate		955	23401590			22401500	2477			.3477						0000	23252990
1	Other Bodies Corporate	1	935	23401390			23401590	.3477	23401490	23401490	.3477			١	.0000		.0000	23232990
ii	Non Resident Individual		1683	8688344			8688344	.1291	8688344	8688344	.1291				.0000		.0000	8172344
iii	Trust		9	862435			862435	.0128	862435	862435	5 .0128			0	.0000		.0000	862435
iv	Cooperative Societies		0	0			0	.0000	0		0000.				.0000		.0000	0
v	Educational Institutions		0	0			0	.0000	0		0000.				.0000		.0000	0
vi	OCB		1	100			100	.0000	100	100	0000.			0	.0000		.0000	100
vii	Foreign Companies		0	0			0	.0000	0		0000.			d	.0000		.0000	0
	Sub Total (B)(3):	<u> </u>	367555	350562837			350562837	5.2085	350562737	350562737	5.2085			0	.0000			343995705
	Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1) + (B)(2)+(B)(3) :		367604	60786852	.0		607868520	9.0315	607868420	607868420	9.0315			0 .00				601301388

Name Of The Company: BANK OF MAHARASHTRA								
	Quarter Ended	31-Dec-2021						
Total (A) + (B) :	367605 6730496447		6730496447	100.0000 6730496347	6730496347 100.0000	2055588442 30.5414	0 .0	000 6723929315

Name Of The Company: BANK OF MAHARASHTRA		
	Quarter Ended	31-Dec-2021

		,											1			
Category Code	Category of Shareholders	PAN	Number of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository	Total no. of Shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of held in eac securities	Voting Rights h class of (X)	Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a% assuming full conversion of	No of Lock	ed ot	imber of Shares dged or herwise	No. of Shares held in
1)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	Shares (V)	held (VI)	Receipts (VII)=IV+V+ VI			No of voting Rights	To al	convertible securities (including Warrants)	convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share	in shares (X	II)	(XIV)	Dematera sed form
							(VIII)	(A+B+C2) (IX)	eg: ss X eg Y		B+ (XI)	capital) (XII)	No % (a) To ta	shr (a	% of To tal shr	(XV)
C Non-Promoter Non-F	D.U.														held	
Non-Promoter Non-P	Public															
l Custod	dian/DR Holder		0	(		0	0									0
Non-Promoter Non-F	Public															
2 Employ	oyee Benefit Trust		0	(		0	0									0
Total Non- Promo	oter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2):		0		0	0	0									0

GRAND TOTAL (A) + (B) + (C) 367605 6730496447 6730496447 100.0000 2055588442 30.5414 0 .0000 6723929315

Prepared By MCS Share Transfer Agent Ltd.